
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0580 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.45 +0.3 Q
2 0539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO UPSI 12.74 +0.3 Q
3 0545 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 12.82 +1.0 Q
4 0511 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.09 +0.3 Q
5 0517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI UIAM 13.23 +1.0 Q
6 0538 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY UPSI 13.43 +1.0 Q
7 0567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.51 +1.0 q
8 0604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.79 +0.3 q
9 0599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 14.07 +0.3
10 0618 ONG YONG HUI USM 14.17 +1.0
11 0514 MELVIANNA SAMUEL UNIMAS 14.25 +1.0
12 0520 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM 14.31 +1.0
13 0525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMA UNIMAP 14.37 +0.3
14 0578 MICHELLE LAU LING LING UTP 14.73 +0.3
15 0615 MIMISYUHADAH BINTI PUAAD USM 15.18 +1.0
16 0576 AINI SAZWANI BINTI ABDUL QODIR UTP 16.26 +0.3



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0545 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 12.82 Q
2 0517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI UIAM 13.23 Q
3 0538 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY UPSI 13.43 Q
4 0567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.51 q
5 0618 ONG YONG HUI USM 14.17
6 0514 MELVIANNA SAMUEL UNIMAS 14.25
7 0520 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM 14.31
8 0615 MIMISYUHADAH BINTI PUAAD USM 15.18

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0580 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.45 Q
2 0539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO UPSI 12.74 Q
3 0511 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.09 Q
4 0604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.79 q
5 0599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 14.07
6 0525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMA UNIMAP 14.37
7 0578 MICHELLE LAU LING LING UTP 14.73
8 0576 AINI SAZWANI BINTI ABDUL QODIR UTP 16.26


